
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 6 Upgradati
on of 50
bedded
hospital to
100
bedded
hospital at
Mulugu in
Warangal
District.

09/02/201
5

08/02/201
6

85000000 77620483 NABARD
XIX

Not
Started

2 11 Up-
gradation
of PHC B
hupalpally
to 100
bedded
Area
Hospital
in
Warangal
District.

28/02/201
5

31/05/201
7

23500000
0

15734957
7

DME Not
Started

3 12 Up-
gradation
of CHC
Chityala
from 30 to
50
bedded in
Warangal
District

28/02/201
6

01/09/201
7

95000000 53015254 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

Not
Started

4 40 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Mulugu
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-III

Not
Started

5 45 Constructi
on of
Govt. ITI
building at
Bhupalap
ally in

28/09/201
3

28/09/201
4

33000000 18661762 Govt.ITI
Buildings

Not
Started
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Warangal
District.

6 645 Constructi
on of
PHC at
Mangapet
(V & M) in
Warangal
District.

26/12/201
3

15/07/201
6

6850000 45454545 CFW
Works
(NRHM)

7 1039 Constructi
on of New
50
Bedded
Mother
and Child
Health
Centre at 
Eturunag
aram in
Warangal
District

11/05/201
8

10/11/201
9

70000000 12176000 NHM

8 1075 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at
Primary
Health
Center,
Wazeedu
in Jayash
ankar Bhu
aplapally
District.

11/12/201
7

10/02/201
8

2300000 897347 NHM

9 1100 Modificati
on of
labour
room of
CHC
Mulugu in
Jayshank
ar Bhupal
apally
District

28/02/201
7

27/03/201
7

1000000 701932 NHM

10 1102 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at
Primary
Health
Centre,
Tadvai in 
Jayashan
kar Bhuap
lapally

11/12/201
7

10/02/201
8

2300000 855838 NHM
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District.

11 1103 Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank
building at
CHC,
Mulugu in
Jayashan
kar Bhupa
lapally
District

11/12/201
7

10/01/201
8

2700000 1887378 TSVVP
works

12 1104 Constructi
on of
DEIC
building at
Bhupalpal
ly in Jaya
shankar B
hupalpally
District

26/04/201
8

25/04/201
9

10000000 3783651 NHM

13 1110 Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank
building at
CHC, Etur
unagaram
in Jayash
ankar Bhu
palapally
District

12/02/201
8

11/05/201
8

3500000 1089421 NHM

14 1114 Establish
ment of
Hub &
Spoke
Model of
Diagnosti
c Centre
at Mulugu
in Jaysha
nkar Bhup
alapally
District.

20/03/201
8

30/09/201
8

3800000 2840146 NHM

15 1123 Modificati
on of
Labour
rooms at
PHC
Mangapet
(V&M) in 
Jayashan

24/10/201
7

23/12/201
7

1000000 643425 NHM

                               3 / 5



kar Bhupa
lpally
District

16 1125 Standardi
zation of
Labour
Room at
Primary
Health
Centre, G
ovindarao
pet in Jay
ashankar 
Bhupalpal
ly District

27/11/201
7

26/01/201
8

2300000 1646032 NHM

17 1126 Establish
ment of
KMC Unit
at CHC Et
urnagara
m in Jays
hankar Bh
upalapally
District

28/03/201
8

27/04/201
8

456000 NHM

18 1138 Modificati
on of
labour
room at C
ommunity
Health
Centre, Et
urunagara
m in Jaya
shankar B
hupalpally
District

14/03/201
7

13/04/201
7

1870000 1317310 NHM

19 1212 Repairs &
renovatio
n to CHC,
Eturnagar
am in Jay
ashankar 
Bhupalpal
ly.

09/03/201
7

08/05/201
7

3000000 0 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

20 1214 Repairs &
renovatio
n to CHC,
Mulugu in
Jayashan
kar Bhupa
lpally
District

02/06/201
7

01/09/201
7

3500000 2253201 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

21 1233 Establish
ment of

30/03/201
7

29/05/201
7

3200000 TSVVP
works
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ICU in
CHC, Etur
nagaram
in Jaysha
nkar Bhup
alapally
District

22 1268 Upgradati
on of
PHC to
100
Bedded
Area
Hospital
at Bhupal
apally in J
ayashank
ar Bhupal
apally Dis
trict(Balan
ce work)

01/12/201
5

23/04/201
9

95000000 TSVVP
works
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