Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	6	Upgradati on of 50 bedded hospital to 100 bedded hospital at Mulugu in Warangal District.	09/02/201 5	08/02/201 6	85000000	77620483	NABARD XIX	Not Started
2	11	Up- gradation of PHC B hupalpally to 100 bedded Area Hospital in Warangal District.	28/02/201 5	31/05/201	23500000	15734957 7	DME	Not Started
3	12	Up- gradation of CHC Chityala from 30 to 50 bedded in Warangal District	28/02/201 6	01/09/201 7	95000000	53015254	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	Not Started
4	40	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Mulugu (V&M) in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	Not Started
5	45	Constructi on of Govt. ITI building at Bhupalap ally in	28/09/201 3	28/09/201 4	33000000	18661762	Govt.ITI Buildings	Not Started

		Warangal District.						
6	645	Constructi on of PHC at Mangapet (V & M) in Warangal District.	26/12/201 3	15/07/201 6	6850000	45454545	CFW Works (NRHM)	
7	1039	Constructi on of New 50 Bedded Mother and Child Health Centre at Eturunag aram in Warangal District	11/05/201 8	10/11/201 9	7000000	12176000	NHM	
8	1075	Standardi zation of Labour room at Primary Health Center, Wazeedu in Jayash ankar Bhu aplapally District.	11/12/201 7	10/02/201	2300000	897347	NHM	
9	1100	Modificati on of labour room of CHC Mulugu in Jayshank ar Bhupal apally District	28/02/201 7	27/03/201 7	1000000	701932	NHM	
10	1102	Standardi zation of Labour room at Primary Health Centre, Tadvai in Jayashan kar Bhuap lapally	11/12/201 7	10/02/201 8	2300000	855838	NHM	0.15

		District.						
11	1103	Establish ment of New Blood Bank building at CHC, Mulugu in Jayashan kar Bhupa lapally District	11/12/201 7	10/01/201 8	2700000	1887378	TSVVP works	
12	1104	Constructi on of DEIC building at Bhupalpal ly in Jaya shankar B hupalpally District	8	25/04/201 9	10000000	3783651	NHM	
13	1110	Establish ment of New Blood Bank building at CHC, Etur unagaram in Jayash ankar Bhu palapally District	12/02/201	11/05/201 8	3500000	1089421	NHM	
14	1114	Establish ment of Hub & Spoke Model of Diagnosti c Centre at Mulugu in Jaysha nkar Bhup alapally District.	20/03/201	30/09/201	3800000	2840146	NHM	
15	1123	Modificati on of Labour rooms at PHC Mangapet (V&M) in Jayashan	24/10/201 7	23/12/201 7	1000000	643425	NHM	

		kar Bhupa lpally District						
16	1125	Standardi zation of Labour Room at Primary Health Centre, G ovindarao pet in Jay ashankar Bhupalpal ly District	27/11/201 7	26/01/201 8	2300000	1646032	NHM	
17	1126	Establish ment of KMC Unit at CHC Et urnagara m in Jays hankar Bh upalapally District	28/03/201 8	27/04/201 8	456000		NHM	
18	1138	Modificati on of labour room at C ommunity Health Centre, Et urunagara m in Jaya shankar B hupalpally District	14/03/201 7	13/04/201	1870000	1317310	NHM	
19	1212	Repairs & renovatio n to CHC, Eturnagar am in Jay ashankar Bhupalpal ly.	09/03/201 7	08/05/201 7	3000000	0	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
20	1214	Repairs & renovatio n to CHC, Mulugu in Jayashan kar Bhupa lpally District	02/06/201 7	01/09/201 7	3500000	2253201	TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
21	1233	Establish ment of	30/03/201 7	29/05/201 7	3200000		TSVVP works	

		ICU in CHC, Etur nagaram in Jaysha nkar Bhup alapally District					
22	1268	Upgradati on of PHC to 100 Bedded Area Hospital at Bhupal apally in J ayashank ar Bhupal apally Dis trict(Balan ce work)	01/12/201 5	23/04/201	95000000	TSVVP works	